ALP100G(1psi)/ ALP070G(0.7psi)/ALP050G(0.5psi)/ALP030G(0.3psi)
Low Pressure Gauge Pressure Sensor---------------------- (Preliminary)
MPS-1000 Silicon
DESCRIPTION
The ALP low pressure gauge sensor features a
low TCS silicon solid-state sensor. Low TCS
ALP pressure sensor is ideal for applications
requiring low TCS, high reliability and stability.

3. Best fit straight line.
4. Measured from 5~70 ℃.
HOW TO ORDER
Part Number:   Description:
ALP1000H7300-B     1 Psig Die
ALP100TH7300-F     1 Psig DIP
Part Number:   Description:
ALP0500H7300-B     0.5 Psig Die
ALP050TH7300-F     0.5 Psig DIP
ALP0700H7300-B     0.7 Psig Die
ALP070TH7300-F     0.7 Psig DIP
ALP0300H7300-B     0.3 Psig Die
ALP030TH7300-F     0.3 Psig DIP
Asia Pacific Microsystems, Inc.
No. 2, R&D Road VI, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-3-6661188 Fax : 886-3-6661199 http://www.apmsinc.com
ALP Low Pressure Sensor Specifications